
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shell sh, or eggs may increase your risk of food
borne illness. Please alert us if you have food allergies or dietary re strictions. 

20%  service charge is included on all checks

RV03072024

SÉLECTIONNER DES SPIRITUEUX,
LES APÉRITIFS ET LES DIGESTIFS

AMER &
AMARO
Aperol 
Averna 
Braulio 
Capitoline Tiber 
Campari 
Cynar 70 
Montenegro 

11
12
14
12
11
14
12

CORDIALS
Benedictine 
Capitoline Rosé Vermouth
Chartreuse Green or Yellow
Cointreau 
Disaronno 
Don Ciccio Finocchietto 
Don Ciccio Nocino 
Drambuie 
Grand Marnier 
Lillet Blanc 

12 
12
19
12
12
12
12
12
12
10

PASTIS & ABSINTHE
Kubler Absinthe                                     
La Clandestine Blanche     
....Absinthe 
Vilya Spirits Extrait D'Absinthe
....Blanche
Stoutridge Distiller “Absinthe
....Prelude” Blanche Wood Pot
....Distilled 
Pernod Absinthe Verte 
St. George Spirits Absinthe
....Verte 
Mt. Defiance Absinthe Verte 
Letherbee Distillers
...."Charred Oak Absinthe Brun”
Ricard Pastis

12
12

10

12

10
12

14
10

12

Angel’s Envy, Port Cask 
Ardbeg, 10-Year 
Balvenie, Double Wood 
Basil Hayden’s 
Bulleit Bourbon or Rye 
Dewar’s 
Four Roses 
Glenlivet, 12-Year 
Glenmorangie, Signet 
Jameson 
Macallan, 12-Year
Maker’s Mark 
Rittenhouse Rye 
Woodford Reserve 

WHISKIES
18
16
18
16
15
12
12
19
50
14
24
15
12
16

BRANDY & EAUX-DE-VIE
Morin, Calvados Sélection
Domaine d’Esperance, Cobrafire 
Domaine d’Esperance, XO  
G.E. Massenez, Poire-Williams 
G.E. Massenez, Kirsch Vieux 
Hennessy, XO Cognac 
Jacoulet, Marc de Bourgogne 
Maison Ferre, XO Calvados 
Marie Duffau, Napoléon 
Baardseth VSOP

12
12
21
14
13
45
15
19
13
14  

LES DESSERTS 
CRÈME BRÛLÉE madeleine
RIZ AU LAIT vanilla rice pudding, sea salt caramel, rice crispies
BASQUE CHEESECAKE blueberry compote
POT DE CRÈME chocolate hazelnut custard
PLAT DU FROMAGE pecan raisin toast

10
9
12
12
16

VINS DE DESSERT 

Camin Larredya, Au Capcéu, Jurançon (2021)

Domaine Brard-Blanchard, Pineau des Charentes Rouge 

Dow’s, Late Bottled Vintage, Port (2017)

Emilio Hidalgo Fino 

Lustau Escuadrilla Amontillado 

Valdespino C.P. Vos Palo Cortado 

Manuel Aragón Tio Alejandro Oloroso 

Emilio Hidalgo Gobernadoer Oloroso 

Emilio Hidalgo Morenita Cream 

Williams & Humbert Canasta Cream Sherry 

Emilio Hidalgo La Gitana Alameda Cream Sherry 

Gonzalez-Byass Nectar PX (2 oz.) 

Williams & Humbert Don Zoilo PX 15 Yr. (2 oz.) 

12
12
14
8
13
18
12
14
8
10
10
11
12

(decaf available)

BOISSON 
ESPRESSO 

RISHI HOT TEA  chamomile medley, jasmine green, earl grey

6
6


